Lease: Murphy ; Well #: DM-7
Owner: Diamond B Miami/Fl Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW,SW,NE,NE, $24-T16-R21E
OPR#: 5876 . Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUGTION CO, Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 4515'S
OPR #: 4339 = Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 1155’ E
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-30537-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %” Started: 8/01/2014
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8/04/2014
676 0f 27/8" | 90 sacks 55/8" SN: Packer: yes [TD: 692 ]
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 5 521 Shale
9 11 Clay 1 522 Coal
11 22 Lime 26 548 Shale
4 26 Black Shale 4 552 Shale (Limey)
12 38 Lime 7 559 Shale
2 40 Shale 8 567 Lime
5 45 Sand (Limey) 7 574 Shale
4 49 Shale 4 578 Lime
19 68 Lime 6 584 Shale
4 72 Shale 3 587 Coal
2 74 Red Bed 10 597 Shale
15 89 Shale 5 602 Lime
4 93 Sandy Shale 605 Shale (Limey)
16 109 Lime 607 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
4 113 Shale 609 Qil Sand (Very Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
8 121 Sandy Shale 12 621 Shale
8 129 Shale 4 625 Lime (Oil Show)
12 141 Sandy Shale 4 629 Black Shale
58 199 Shale 19 648 Shale (Limey)
19 218 Lime 652 Lime
14 232 Shale 658 Shale
3 235 Lime 2 660 Coal
17 252 Shale 12 672 Shale (Limey)
5 257 Lime 2 674 Shale
19 276 Shale 1 675 Sandy Shale
5 281 Lime 8 683 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)
9 290 Sand (Dry) 4 687 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Poor Bleed)
7 297 Lime 3 690 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
22 319 Shale TD 692 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)
27 346 Lime
3 349 Black Shale
5 354 Shale
22 376 Lime
5 381 Black Shale
2 383 Lime
4 387 Shale
5 392 Lime
4 396 Shale
6 402 Light Shale (Limey) SET SURFACE —1:30 PM — 8/01/14
20 422 Shale CALLED IN 12:37 PM —TALKED TO STEVE
15 437 Sandy Shale LONGSTRING — 676’ of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
66 503 Shale SET TIME 1:30 PM — 8/04/14
13 516 Light Sandy Shale CALLED IN 12:39 PM - TALKED TO MIKE




